

CS No. 669/2017
Adesh Kumar Jain v. Brij Rani Sharma & Ors.

31.07.2018

Present : Proxy Counsel for the Ld. Counsel for the Plaintiff
Sh. Manoj Kumar Tyagi, Advocate, Proxy Counsel for Ld.
Counsel for defendant no. 1
None for defendant no. 2

Matter was listed today for admission-denial of documents and framing of issues.

Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff reported not available today.

Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 1 reported gone out of Delhi.

On request, matter be listed for admission-denial of documents and framing of issues, on **26.09.2018**.

(KANWALJEET ARORA)
ADJ-01/Dwarka
31.07.2018