

CS NO.
Adesh Kumar Jain vs Brij Rani Sharma.

22.02.2019

Ld. PO is on leave today.

File received by way of transfer.

Present : Sh. Ashok Kaushik, counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.

None for defendant.

List up for purpose already fixed on 20.03.19.

Reader in the court of
(Sh. Balwant Rai Bansal)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
22.02.2019