

CS No.16099/16
Adesh Kr. Jain vs. Brij Rani Sharma & Anr.

14.12.2020

**(Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing
CISCO WebEx Meetings)**

ORDER

Present: Mr. Lucky Sharma, counsel for plaintiff.

Mr. Manoj Kr. Tyagi, counsel for
defendant no.1.

Put up for purpose fixed on **08.01.2021**
through physical hearing.

(Vishal Gogne)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
14.12.2020