

CS DJ ADJ 16099/16
ADESH KUMAR JAIN Vs. BRIJ RANI SHARMA ANR

01.03.2021

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Sh. Manoj Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the LRs of
defendant no.1.

It is stated that matter is pending between
mediation cell and next date in the mediation Center is
08.03.2021.

On request, list on **05.05.2021**.

(Gomati Manocha)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
01.03.2021

At this stage, Sh. Ashok Kaushik, Ld. Counsel for
the plaintiff has appeared. He has been apprised of the
NDOH.

(Gomati Manocha)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
01.03.2021