

CS No. 16099/16
Adesh Kumar Jain vs. Brij Rani Sharma & Anr.

14.12.2021

Ld. PO is on half day (first half) leave today.

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Sh. Manoj Kr. Tyagi, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Put up for purpose fixed i.e. reply/arguments on application u/s. 151 CPC moved by the plaintiff, filing affidavits regarding A/D of documents and consideration on issues on 09.03.2022.

Ahlmad in the court of
Ms. Gomati Manocha,
Ld. ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 14.12.2021